Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 4
66JYH5Z-xy-BY Desktop Series
Up to 96 Watt
Models
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
66JYH5Z-1200800-BY 12V DC 8A 96W
66JYH5Z-1500640-BY 15V DC 6.4A 96W
66JYH5Z-1800530-BY 18V DC 5.3A 96W
66JYH5Z-2400400-BY 24V DC 4A 96W
66JYH5Z-4800200-BY 48V DC 2A 96W
General Specification
Type Switched Mode Power Supply
Input Connector IEC 320-C14
Output Connection 2.5x5.5x11.0mm +ve inner/centre